BIGGAR VINTAGE RALLY - PRIZE WINNERS 2013

PRIZE LADY: Janet Airlie

VETERAN CARS: Fulton Cup

VINTAGE CARS: BMT Rose Bowl

POST VINTAGE CARS: Biggar Cup

POST WAR CLASSIC CARS: Stephen Cup

POST 1955 CLASSIC CARS: Marshall Cup

POST 1965 CLASSIC CARS: Evans Cup

BEST CLUB STAND: SVVF Cup

VETERAN AND VINTAGE MOTORCYCLES: Heavyside Cup
POST VINTAGE MOTORCYCLES: Murray Cup

POST WAR CLASSIC MOTORCYCES: Skirling Cup

POST 1955 CLASSIC MOTORCYCLES: Maxwell Cup

POST 1965 CLASSIC MOTORCYCLES: The Meg Sykes Memorial Trophy

PEDAL CYCLES: Miniatures & Mindings Shield

No:

No:

No:

No:

No:

No:

No:

No:

No:

No:

No:

No:

1009/10 Name: T Muir, Kirkcaldy — Arrol Johnson x 2

1004 Name
288 Name
217 Name
386 Name
429 Name

Name
551 Name
554 Name
562 Name
571 Name
580 Name
628 Name

: A Alson, Muthill — 1929 Austin 7 RK Saloon

: D West, Ardishaig — 1933 Austin 7

: | Stother, Lenzie — 1952 Bristol 401

: A Cran, Bothwell — 1959 Hillman Minx

: W Bouwmeester, West Linton — 1966 MG Midget
: Pre-67 Ford Owners Club

: J Malone, Strathaven — 1930 Royal Enfield

: D Smith, Edinburgh — 1934 Morgan Supersport
: ] Todd, Thankerton — 1950 BSA M21 & sidecar

: W Mcluckie, Carnoustie — 1959 Ariel Leader

: L North, Newmains — 1966 Triumph Speed Twin

: A Houliston, Barrhead — 1966 Dawes Red Feather



BEST ALBION: Hunter Cup No:
COMMERCIAL VEHICLES BUSES: No:
COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LIGHT: No:
COMMERCIAL VEHICLES: Murray Shield No:
MILITARY VEHICLES: Gladstone Cup No:
TRACTORS: Allardyce Cup No:
STATIONARY ENGINES: Lambie Cup No:
AGRICULTURAL IMPLEMENTS: Moat Park Cup No:

MOST OUTSTANDING EXHIBIT OUTWITH OTHER CLASSES: Black Trophy No:

RAFFLE PRIZES

£100 - V Cockburn, Glasgow
£50 — C Mcpherson, Stonehouse
£10 - S Laird, Castle Douglas
£10 — D Seale, Edinburgh

£10 —J Lodge, Ayr

£10 — B Parker, Penrith

£10 — D Jack, Galston

639

670

687

739

776

779

878

888

894

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

: A Gibbs, Kirkby Lonsdale — 1919 Albion A10
: | Docherty, Edinburgh — 1975 Beford

: D Squance, Selkirk — 1965 Land Rover

: Truck Plant Services, Paisley — 1981 Leyland
: T West, Airdrie — 1993 Land Rover

: C Barnett, Dundee — 1950 David Brown

: J&J Sandilands, Edinburgh — 1951 Gardner
. J Little, Edinburgh — 1957 Holder

: A Craig, Darvel — Cast seats, oil and petrol cans



