BIGGAR VINTAGE RALLY - PRIZE WINNERS 2013

PRIZE LADY: Janet Airlie

VETERAN CARS: Fulton Cup	No: 1009	/10 Name: T Muir, Kirkcaldy – Arrol Johnson x 2
VINTAGE CARS: BMT Rose Bowl	No: 1004	Name: A Alson, Muthill – 1929 Austin 7 RK Saloon
POST VINTAGE CARS: Biggar Cup	No: 288	Name: D West, Ardishaig – 1933 Austin 7
POST WAR CLASSIC CARS: Stephen Cup	No: 217	Name: I Stother, Lenzie – 1952 Bristol 401
POST 1955 CLASSIC CARS: Marshall Cup	No: 386	Name: A Cran, Bothwell – 1959 Hillman Minx
POST 1965 CLASSIC CARS: Evans Cup	No: 429	Name: W Bouwmeester, West Linton – 1966 MG Midget
BEST CLUB STAND: SVVF Cup		Name: Pre-67 Ford Owners Club
VETERAN AND VINTAGE MOTORCYCLES: Heavyside Cup	No: 551	Name: J Malone, Strathaven – 1930 Royal Enfield
POST VINTAGE MOTORCYCLES: Murray Cup	No: 554	Name: D Smith, Edinburgh – 1934 Morgan Supersport
POST WAR CLASSIC MOTORCYCES: Skirling Cup	No: 562	Name: J Todd, Thankerton – 1950 BSA M21 & sidecar
POST 1955 CLASSIC MOTORCYCLES: Maxwell Cup	No: 571	Name: W Mcluckie, Carnoustie – 1959 Ariel Leader
POST 1965 CLASSIC MOTORCYCLES: The Meg Sykes Memorial Trophy	No: 580	Name: L North, Newmains – 1966 Triumph Speed Twin
PEDAL CYCLES: Miniatures & Mindings Shield	No: 628	Name: A Houliston, Barrhead – 1966 Dawes Red Feather

BEST ALBION: Hunter Cup	No: 639	Name: A Gibbs, Kirkby Lonsdale – 1919 Albion A10
COMMERCIAL VEHICLES BUSES:	No: 670	Name: I Docherty, Edinburgh – 1975 Beford
COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LIGHT:	No: 687	Name: D Squance, Selkirk – 1965 Land Rover
COMMERCIAL VEHICLES: Murray Shield	No: 739	Name: Truck Plant Services, Paisley – 1981 Leyland
MILITARY VEHICLES: Gladstone Cup	No: 776	Name: T West, Airdrie – 1993 Land Rover
TRACTORS: Allardyce Cup	No: 779	Name: C Barnett, Dundee – 1950 David Brown
STATIONARY ENGINES: Lambie Cup	No: 878	Name: J&J Sandilands, Edinburgh – 1951 Gardner
AGRICULTURAL IMPLEMENTS: Moat Park Cup	No: 888	Name: J Little, Edinburgh – 1957 Holder
MOST OUTSTANDING EXHIBIT OUTWITH OTHER CLASSES: Black Trophy	No: 894	Name: A Craig, Darvel – Cast seats, oil and petrol cans

RAFFLE PRIZES

£100 - V Cockburn, Glasgow

£50 – C Mcpherson, Stonehouse

£10 – S Laird, Castle Douglas

£10 – D Seale, Edinburgh

£10 – J Lodge, Ayr

£10 – B Parker, Penrith

£10 – D Jack, Galston